FALL 2016 TUTORING CALENDAR
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	October
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	4
	2 ER
	2

	05 L Day
	5 ER
	3
	5

	06
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	10
	12 iReady Post
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	16
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	16
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	19 ER
	17
	Winter Break
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	20
	18
	

	21 ER
	21
	21 Th
	

	22
	24
	22 an
	

	23
	25
	23 ks
	

	26
	26 ER
	24 gi
	

	27 Elementary P/T Conference
	27
	25 vi
ng Break
	

	28 Middle P/T Conference
	28
	28
	

	29
	31
	29
	

	30
	
	30 ER
	




ER = Early Release
PD = Professional Development

ER « Eary Relezse
PO = rofessonsl Development




